Low Profile/Narrow Wrap
LW Series
Features
This low profile, clean appearance, surface mounted wrap
provides a wide distribution of light with a clear prismatic lens
or with a translucent smooth white diffuser. It can be used in
various applications including offices, corridors, garages,
kitchens and public spaces. Fixture mounts to standard

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Prismatic
120V 120-277V   Qty. Lamp L W H
LW217R8   2 F17T8 24” 7”     2-3/8”
LW232R8 LW232AMV  2 F32T8 48” 7”   2-3/8”
LW432R8 LW432AMV  4 F32T8 48” 11-1/2”   2-3/8”
White
120V 120-277V   Qty. Lamp L W H
LW217WAR8 LW217WAMV  2 F17T8 24” 7”     2-3/8”
LW232WAR8 LW232WAMV  2 F32T8 48” 7”   2-3/8”
LW432WAR8 LW432WAMV  4 F32T8 48” 11-1/2”   2-3/8”
Limited Quantities Remain.
Consult Factory.